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4t Consultation Workshop of the Policy Dialogue in Palestine
Launch of the Report ‘Water Governance in Palestine: Sector Reform to include Private Sector Participation’
Governance & Financing for the Mediterranean Water Sector
Project labelled under the Union for the Mediterranean
2 December 2015, Ramallah, Palestine
Title | Name Surname Position Organisation Email
Dr. Amer Marei Head of Research Lab Al Quds University (AQU) marei.amer@gmail.com
Mr. Malek Abu Alfailat Team Leader AUJA EcoCenter/EcoPeace malek@foeme.org
Cooperation Assembly for Peace
Mr. Pepe Gaga Middle East Representantive (Asamblea de Cooperacion Por la Paz - middleeast@acpp.com
ACPP)
Eng. . . . . _ ! _ _ _ bahjat76@yahoo.com;
Bahjat Aljabarin Director of Hebron Regional Office Environmental Quality Authority (EQA) . ) )
Mr. b.jabarin@environment.pna.ps
) Director of Water Quality Department, ] ) )

Mr. Abdalaziz Rayyan . . Environmental Quality Authority (EQA) rayyan.1986@yahoo.com

Environmental Resources Directorate
Mr. Akram Halayqa Director Environmental Quality Authority (EQA) halayga@yahoo.com
Eng. | Nidal Abu Seifein Director Environmental Quality Authority (EQA) nidal.abuseifein@yahoo.com
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8 Ms. Samiramis Kitlo Assistant Director Friends of Earth Middle East / Bethleem samiramis@foeme.org
Friends of Earth Middle East / Water and
. - . , nader@foeme.org;
9 Dr. Nader Al Khatib Palestinian Director Environmental Development -
o info@foeme.org
Organization (WEDO)
10 | Mr. Qasem Saleh Technical Coordinator Glz gasem.saleh@giz.de
11 | Mr. Ramez El Titi Senior Advisor Glz ramez.el-titi@giz.de
12 | Ms. Fatima Radaydeh Gender Consultant GIZ Water Program fatimaradaydeh@gmail.com
) Senior Programme Officer / Head of MENA | Global Water Partnership-Mediterranean )
13 | Dr. Anthi Brouma . anthi@gwpmed.org
Region (GWP-Med)
. . Lead expert & Former Secretary General, Governance & Financing for the . ) )
14 Mr. Koussai Quteishat i o o i ) koussaiquteishat@gmail.com
Jordanian Ministry of Water and Irrigation | Mediterranean Water Sector project
15 | Mr. Mohammad | Taweel Administrative Director Jerusalem Water Undertaking (JWU) mhndtaweel@yahoo.com
. . L . . issam-nofal@hotmail.com ;
16 | Mr. Issam Nofal Director of Agricultural Water & Irrigation Ministry of Agriculture )
issam.nofal@moa.pna.ps
17 | Dr. Farah Sawafta Director of Water Department Ministry of Agriculture sawaftaf@yahoo.com
. o . Ministry of Planning and Administrative babuzahra@mop.gov.ps;
18 Mr. Bader Abu Zahra Director General, Monitoring & Evaluation
Development babuzahra@yahoo.com
. . Director General, Infrastructure Planning Ministry of Planning and Administrative taghreedhithnawi@mop.gov.ps ;
19 Ms. Taghreed Hithnawi . ) ]
Directorate Development thithnawi@mop.gov.ps
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Office of the European Union
Programme Manager, Water and Land ) Ammar.AL-
20 Eng Ammar Al Khateeb ; Representative - West Bank and Gaza
Development Section Strip KHATEEB@eeas.europa.eu
i
Dr. . . . -
21 M Ayman Rabi Executive Director/ Founder Palestinian Hydrology Group (PHG) ayman@phg.org
r.
22 | Eng. | Samhan Samhan Projects Manager Palestinian Hydrology Group (PHG) samhan@phg.org
Manager, Project Implementation Unit for o ) ) )
23 | Ms. Rawan Esswed Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) rawan_isseed@hotmail.com
TPAT Programme
. . . . . . . hkittani@pwa.ps;
24 Eng. | Hazem Kittani Technical Affairs, Director General Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) ) -
h kittani2001 @yahoo.com
25 | Mr. Imad Saifi Water Control, Director Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) emad saifi@yahoo.com
26 | Ms. Manal Ziadeh Zakkak Head of Aid Coordination Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) mzakkak@pwa.ps
27 Mr. Sadi Ali ) o Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) sali@pwa-gpmu.org
Projects Management Unit, Director
awayes@pwa.ps ;
28 | Eng. | Yousef Awayes DG for international Cooperation Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) e
yawayes@yahoo.com
29 | Dr. Subhi Samhan Director Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) subhisamhan@yahoo.com
30 | Ms. Suhad Baerat Head of Section Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) suhad pwa@yahoo.com
. PENGON- The Palestinian Environmental
31 Mr. Abeer AlButmeh Coordinator abeerpengon@yahoo.com
NGOs Network
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PENGON- The Palestinian Environmental
32 | Mr. Alaa Abuein Public Relations NGOs Network & Friends of the Earth alaa_abuein@pengon.org
Palestine (FoE) Palestine

Research Associate, Water and Quartet Representative Office in

33 | Dr. Charlotte De Bruyne cdebruyne@quartetrep.org
Infrastructure Jerusalem

. ) . Union for the Mediterranean Secretariat ) .

34 | Eng. | Motaz Abadi Senior Expert, Environment & Water (UFMS) almotaz.abadi@ufmsecretariat.org

35 | Ms. Reem Jafari AID Development Assistance Specialist USAID West Bank/Gaza riafari@usaid.gov
Senior Technical and Policy Advisor, Water .

36 Eng. | Mark Peters ) USAID West Bank/Gaza mpeters@usaid.gov
Resources & Infrastructure Office

37 | Ms. Sireen Abu Jamous Performance Monitoring Water Sector Regulatory Council sireen.abujamous@wsrc.ps

Mohamed o ) ) ) mohd.hmaidi@wsrc.ps;
38 Mr. ) Al-Hmaidi Executive Director Water Sector Regulatory Council - o
Said hmaidi@wsrc.ps; hmaidi@vnet.ps
. . . aasad@palnet.com ;
39 | Eng. | Abdelkarim Asa'd Chairman Water Sector Regulatory Council )
abdelkarim.asad@wsrc.ps

40 | Ms. Liesa Sauerhammer Water Sector Regulatory Council, GIZ liesa.sauerhammer@giz.de
Capacity Building Consultant, Global Water

41 | Mr. Adnan Ghosheh P ) y & World Bank aghosheh@worldbank.org
Practice

42 | Eng. | Ahmad Hindi Water Expert ahmadhindil9@yahoo.com

43 | Mr. Mohammed | Sbeih Irrigation expert sbeih2005@yahoo.com
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